A
cc
es
so
ri
es
Powder Funnels
Part No. Stainless
Steel
Top
Diameter
Spout
Diameter
Height
675 A716300 316 300mm 50mm 300mm
• 316 stainless steel
• Satin  nish
• 2” tri ferrule  tting at spout base
New
Powder Funnel
• Ideal for loading powder into drums, containers or kegs
• Crevice Fee
Part No. Top Diameter Outlet Diameter Material
675 8023P80 80mm 23mm PP
675 8023P100 100mm 26mm PP
675 8023P150 150mm 30mm PP
675 8023H200 200mm 40mm HDPE
675 8023P250 250mm 50mm PP
675 8023P350 350mm 65mm PP
The new disposable  Powder Funnel is ideal for transferring
powders. Available  both  sterile and non sterile. Made from
chemically resistant food grade plastic.
• Individually bagged

rthor
Accepted
rthor
Accepted
rthor
Accepted
A
ccessories
Liquid Funnels • 304 stainless steel
• Satin  nish
• Fluted spout to aid product discharge
Part No. Top Diameter Spout Diameter Height
675 A24450* 50mm 8mm* 65mm
675 A244100 100mm 12mm 120mm
675 A244120 120mm 12mm 140mm
675 A244150 150mm 12mm 160mm
675 A244200 200mm 20mm 200mm
675 A244250 250mm 20mm 325mm
675 A244310 310mm 20mm 325mm
  * 675 A24450 does not have a  ute d spout.
Disposable Funnel
• Moulded & Packed in a Cleanroom
• Individually Bagged

675 8370H200S 200mm 12mm 180mm Yes HDPE 10
PTFE Funnel
• Crevice free interior
• Heavy wall construction
Part No. Top Diameter Discharge
Diameter
Height
675 A10530 30mm 8mm 50mm
675 A10550 50mm 10mm 85mm
675 A10570 70mm 12mm 110mm
675 A105100 100mm 14mm 170mm
675 A105150 150mm 16mm 220mm
Liquid Funnel • PP construction
• Crevice Fee
Part No. Top Diameter Outlet Diameter
675 8022P100 100mm 10mm
675 8022P200 200mm 25mm
Pre
-S
te
ril